Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Kooistra Micha Tilburg 5:06 5:06

2 Stienen Kay Weert 5:10 5:10

3 Steijvers Tom Weert 5:15 5:15

4 Janssen Daan Nederweert 6:30 6:30

5 Fonteijn Marvin Weert 6:31 6:31

6 van der Pasch Luc Budel-Dorplein 6:54 6:54

7 Pasch v.d.Tom Budel-Dorplein 7:01 7:01

8 Reijnen Jop Ospel 7:30 7:30

9 Janssen Raf Nederweert 7:31 7:31

10 Wijninga Tijn Weert 7:35 7:35

11 Gilissen Luc Weert 9:49 9:49
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Vaessen Madelief Weert 5:24 5:24

2 Gilissen Eline Weert 7:16 7:16

3 Gilissen Esmee Weert 10:02 10:02

4 Wijninga Bente Weert 12:16 12:16
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Heussen Ryan Budel 11:11 11:11

2 Vaessen Tijn Weert 11:13 11:13

3 Fonteijn Rowan Weert 11:15 11:15

4 Diepen Dennis van Weert 13:36 13:36
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Loon Laura van Weert 14:43 14:43
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Komdeur Jeppe Nijmegen 14:02 14:02

2 Diepen v. Kevin Weert 15:20 15:20

3 Berndsen Jorn-Arne Budel-Dorplein 15:34 15:34

4 Bogie Jasper Weert 16:42 16:42

5 Smolenaers Mark Weert 18:48 18:48
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Houben Susan Weert 20:02 20:02

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Steijvers Sander Weert 12:19 12:19
2 Duisters Teun Budel 12:58 12:58
3 van Mierlo Marc Maarheeze 17:27 17:27
4 Custers Wouter Stramproy 17:37 17:37
5 Hennissen Job Wessem 19:33 19:33
6 Bongers Paul Thorn 19:37 19:37

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Golek Diana Lubliniel (POL) 13:53 13:53
2 Komdeur Loes Nijmegen 14:02 14:02
3 Stienen Ashley Weert 16:51 16:51
4 Tuijl v. Jolanda Budel-Schoot 18:50 18:50
5 Daal v. Jeannette Soerendonk 19:17 19:17
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
6 Nolting Palesa Weert 19:34 19:34
7 Bemmelen Anja van Weert 20:06 20:06
8 Houben Olga Weert 20:24 20:24
9 Winters Wilma Soerendonk 20:37 20:37
10 Werken Marleen v.d. Weert 20:52 20:52
11 Adriaens Petra Weert 21:03 21:03
12 Princen Judith Baexem 22:01 22:01
13 Pouwels Nicolle Horst 24:51 24:51
14 Fonteijn Anita Weert 25:03 25:03
15 Loven Els Weert 25:45 25:45

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lambers Bart Weert 15:39 15:39
2 Janssen Johan Nederweert 17:00 17:00
3 Kerkhof vd Eric Weert 17:03 17:03
4 Bogie Bert Weert 17:46 17:46
5 Spierings Remy Weert 18:04 18:04
6 Sweron Pierre Weert 18:18 18:18
7 Pasch Ruud van der Budel Dorplein 18:48 18:48
8 Cardinaal Frank Leende 19:29 19:29
9 Bergmans Marcel Weert 20:19 20:19
10 Cardinaal Wim Leende 21:01 21:01
11 Houben Henny Weert 22:25 22:25
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Mierlo v. Marjan Soerendonk 19:25 19:25
2 Driessen Gerry Weert 20:36 20:36
3 Bongenaar Thea Weert 22:29 22:29
4 Staals Lenie Maarheeze 23:52 23:52
5 Spobeck Yvonne Weert 23:56 23:56
6 Kempen Tonny van Weert 23:57 23:57
7 Pouwels Jacqueline America 24:09 24:09
8 Arts Lenie Eindhoven 24:25 24:25
9 Kombuchen Karin Weert 25:43 25:43
10 Stienen Maria Weert 32:23 32:23
11 Gillessen Leny Kinrooi (BEL) 32:44 32:44
12 Kuntz Fieke Weert 33:16 33:16
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Smolenaers Jan Nederweert 16:57 16:57
2 Hendrix Jac Weert 20:35 20:35
3 Overwater Victor Weert 24:13 24:13
4 Ramaekers Leo Weert 24:22 24:22
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Wildenberg Henk van de Soerendonk 17:49 17:49
2 Zegveld Jos Nederweert 18:09 18:09
3 Briels Ton Stramproy 18:15 18:15
4 Roos Leo Nederweert 19:47 19:47
5 Snijders Henk Weert 19:55 19:55
6 Donschot v.Tjeu Weert 21:10 21:10
7 Oijen v.Wil Weert 22:34 22:34
8 Schoenmaekers Peter Weert 22:43 22:43
9 Pouwels Theo America 23:06 23:06
10 Heussen Gerard Weert 29:15 29:15
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

DAMES, 7 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Stienen Susan Weert 34:22 34:22
2 Hendrix Frida Weert 35:02 35:02
3 Groenen Liesbeth Soerendonk 35:35 35:35
4 Baartwijk Marjon Leiden 37:01 37:01
5 Grimbergen v. Anny Baexem 37:35 37:35
6 Gielis Tineke Weert 37:54 37:54
7 Nies-Slabbers Danielle Weert 38:39 38:39
8 Smolenaers Carla Weert 40:18 40:18
9 Hoeben Kitty Weert 41:18 41:18
10 Micheels Lucienne Soerendonk 41:37 41:37
11 Hertogs Frida Soerendonk 41:37 41:37
12 Hendrix-Tijia Lily Weert 42:18 42:18
13 Wijngaart vd Henriette Weert 42:31 42:31
14 Heuijerjans Ellen Maasbree 42:33 42:33
15 Snellen Gonny Weert 42:40 42:40
16 Salomon Jane Weert 46:40 46:40
17 Tulden Sylvia van Weert 49:33 49:33
18 Berg vd May Weert 49:44 49:44
19 Verhees Paula Hamont (BEL) 50:03 50:03
20 Kooken Rina Budel-Schoot 50:04 50:04
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Freriks Tim Weert 29:01 29:01
2 Verdonschot Paul Weert 30:20 30:20
3 Frenken Harm Ospel 30:57 30:57
4 Creemers Daan Stramproy 32:24 32:24
5 Midden Max van Weert 32:45 32:45
6 Sentjens Maarten Nederweert Eind 33:25 33:25
7 Smeets Eric Stramproy 34:33 34:33
8 Moonen Arno Weert 35:12 35:12
9 Verwijlen Simon Weert 35:28 35:28
10 Fonteijn Mark Weert 35:58 35:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Winters Twan Soerendonk 28:15 28:15
2 Zon v. Peter Weert 29:53 29:53
3 Ettinger Rob van Maarheeze 30:52 30:52
4 Diepen v. Frans Weert 31:44 31:44
5 Groenen Ron Soerendonk 31:50 31:50
6 Beckers Luc Bocholt (BEL) 32:03 32:03
7 Verscheijden Paul Weert 32:49 32:49
8 Winkelmolen Thijs Weert 34:04 34:04
9 Grens Rob Weert 34:09 34:09
10 Edwin de Roy Nederweert 34:53 34:53
11 Comyns Ger Weert 35:47 35:47
12 Hendriks Peter Weert 36:14 36:14
13 Tullemans Anton Weert 38:30 38:30
14 Haex Marc Weert 38:30 38:30
15 Lierop v. Peter Weert 42:19 42:19
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Groenen Marcel Soerendonk 30:30 30:30
2 Wegen van Cock Venlo 31:19 31:19
3 Vandijck Ludo Bocholt (BEL) 32:09 32:09
4 Slabbers Andre Weert 32:09 32:09
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
5 Schaijk v. Bert Weert 32:55 32:55
6 Stals Frans Weert 33:14 33:14
7 Bergmans Sjra Weert 33:28 33:28
8 Berg vd Jac Weert 33:31 33:31
9 Loven Thijs Nederweert 34:15 34:15
10 Bongenaar Bernard Weert 34:17 34:17
11 Goossens Geert Weert 34:54 34:54
12 Ramaekers Loek Weert 35:53 35:53
13 Houdijk Peter Weert 35:53 35:53
14 Rylkens Henk Nederweert 36:28 36:28
15 Kuyken Peter Maarheeze 36:57 36:57
16 Steijvers Henk Weert 37:00 37:00
17 Saes Theu Baexem 37:27 37:27
18 Marechal Johan Weert 37:51 37:51
19 Meulen Eric Weert 38:38 38:38
20 Cloudt Frits Heythuysen 39:39 39:39
21 Dejong Etienne Grote Brogel (BEL) 41:22 41:22
22 Strijbos Martin Weert 42:03 42:03
23 Princen Harrie Weert 44:56 44:56

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Holst van Daniélle Stramproy 40:37 40:37
2 Korten Linda Weert 43:50 43:50
3 Vorst vd. Anneke Soerendonk 53:25 53:25
4 Noten Ria Budel 56:44 56:44
5 Sools Annemie Budel Dorplein 57:20 57:20
6 Lierop van Carla Budel 59:06 59:06
7 Schepers Marion Amsterdam 1:02:12 1:02:12
8 Munckhof v.d. Ria Horst 1:02:17 1:02:17
9 Broek vd Wilma Maarheeze 1:03:00 1:03:00
10 Muijen v. Wilma Weert 1:06:20 1:06:20

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Geyskens Nico Meeuwen (BEL) 43:47 43:47
2 Jonkers Sjuul Ospel 45:34 45:34
3 Hermans Joep Weert 46:08 46:08

H>40, 10,5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Rademakers Jos Goirle 43:14 43:14
2 Smeets Pieter Weert 44:43 44:43
3 Vlierden v. Hans Budel 45:11 45:11
4 Bloemen Rene Bocholt (BEL) 45:49 45:49
5 Leeuwen Hans van Weert 46:19 46:19
6 Hekers Thijs Weert 46:45 46:45
7 Kuyten Jack Waalre 48:07 48:07
8 Nouwen Frank Weert 48:36 48:36
9 Grimbergen v. Jan Baexem 48:39 48:39
10 Grimbergen v. Ton Baexem 48:40 48:40
11 Moonen Henk Weert 49:03 49:03
12 Heuvel Ton van den Leende 49:24 49:24
13 Hooghordel Frank Maarheeze 49:29 49:29
14 Dullers Andre Bocholt (BEL) 49:35 49:35
15 Cox Ton Weert 50:11 50:11
16 Melick van Herman Weert 50:15 50:15
17 Vaessen Jan Maasbree 51:21 51:21
18 Posno Eddy Weert 51:23 51:23
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam
19 Beerten Andre
20 Hoebergen Henk
21 Verwijlen Wim
22 Broek vd Henk
23 Steijvers Stefan
24 Holthuizen Jos
25 Wijers Edwin
26 Offermanns Henny
27 Hendrix A
28 Kessels Jac
29 Kessels Wim
30 Laat de Jan
31 Arrington Michel
32 Smeets Jos
33 Hopman Jos

Plaats Naam

1 Einden Linda van den

2 Ettinger Anita van

3 Heijden van der Sandra

Plaats Naam
1 Bethlehem Michel

2 Rademaekers Joost

3 Groesz Jeroen
4 Janssen Rene
5 Cos Michel
6 Boonen Bas
7 Ginkel Jhon van
8 Adriaens Pieter
9 Jong de Michael
10 Seuren Ton
11 Hertogs Geert
12 Valkenburg Frans
13 Meulen Theo
14 Custers Tjeu
15 Hermans Kees

16 Wildenberg Sepp van de

17 Janssen H.

18 Wolter Jack

19 Bouten Sander

20 Denier Philippe

21 Sanders Jos

22 Weerden vd Ger
23 Bruijnaers Jos

24 Hoof Toon van den
25 Jong Maurice

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Budel
Nederweert
Weert
Maarheeze
Weert
Weert
Maaseik (BEL)
Stramproy
Weert
Weert
Nederweert
Weert
Eindhoven
Roggel
Eindhoven

52:14
54:13
54:27
56:04
56:39
57:54
58:00
59:29
59:52
1:00:17
1:00:25
1:01:19
1:11:58
1:12:20
1:14:15

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Maarheeze
Maarheeze
Veldhoven

1:10:56
1:15:57
1:17:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Weert

Weert
Soerendonk
Weert

Weert

Weert
Westerhoven
Weert

Weert
Stramproy
Soerendonk
Maarheeze
Weert
Stramproy
Soerendonk
Budel

Budel Dorplein
Weert

Weert

Kinrooi (BEL)
Eindhoven
Nederweert
Nederweert
Valkenswaard
Amsterdam

44:28
51:45
53:16
53:58
54:38
54:51
55:01
56:07
57:43
1:04:55
1:05:28
1:05:28
1:07:09
1:07:23
1:10:56
1:11:16
1:11:44
1:12:16
1:12:24
1:12:49
1:14:04
1:17:36
1:17:53
1:26:29
1:32:30

Netto

1
1
1
1
1
1

52:14
54:13
54:27
56:04
56:39
57:54
58:00
59:29
59:52

:00:17
:00:25
:01:19
:11:58
:12:20
:14:15

Netto

1
1
1

:10:56
:15:57
:17:55

Netto

1
1
1

44:28
51:45
53:16
53:58
54:38
54:51
55:01
56:07
57:43

1:04:55
1:05:28
1:05:28
1:07:09
1:07:23
1:10:56
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1

11:16

:11:44
:12:16
112:24
:12:49
:14:04
:17:36
:17:53
:126:29
:32:30

HEREN, 17,5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Schoofs Theo Bree (BEL) 53:46 53:46
2 Liebrand Tom Valkenswaard 1:11:19 1:11:19
3 Philipsen Herman Weert 1:11:21 1:11:21
4 Peterson Nelson Weert 1:12:54 1:12:54
5 Broods Marcel Maarheeze 1:15:55 1:15:55
6 Schaekers Monke Bree (BEL) 1:21:41 1:21:41
7 Janssen Wim Weert 1:21:57 1:21:57
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop 5 augustus 2012
Weert - Zondag 5 augustus 2012

Plaats Naam
8 Pareyn Jean
9 Wiijnands Huub
10 Reijnen Mark
11 Aggel v. Marcel
12 Heijden Twan van der
13 Dooren van Hans
14 Rijnhout Pim
15 Hoeken Michel
16 Hacken ten Michel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Bree (BEL)
Heerlen
Ospel

Weert
Valkenswaard
Weert
Maastricht
Kinrooi (BEL)
Weert

1:22:23
1:22:30
1:22:45
1:22:53
1:24:05
1:34:30
1:35:30
1:36:11
1:36:31

Netto
1:22:23
1:22:30
1:22:45
1:22:53
1:24:05
1:34:30
1:35:30
1:36:11
1:36:31
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